
First Name Last Name Title Count

ry 

e-mail 

Wolfgang  Gaebel (Chair) Profes

sor 

Germ

any 

wolfgang.gaebel@lvr.de 

John S. McIntyre (Co-Chair) Profes

sor 

USA Jack.McIntyre@rochesterreg

ional.org 

Jagannathan  Srinivasaraghavan  (S

ecretary) 

Dr. USA jagvan@gmail.com  

Hogni Oskarrson 

(Committee Member) 

MD Icelan

d 

hognio@mmedia.is; 

hogni@humus.is 

Neal Adams (Committee 

Member) 

MD USA nadamsmd@gmail.com; 

clinical 

trials@btheodore.com 

J. Richard Ciccone (Committee 

Member) 

Profes

sor 

USA JRichard_Ciccone@URMC.Ro

chester.edu 

Jerry  Halverson 

(Committee Member) 

MD USA jerry.halverson@gmail.com  

Julio E. Arboleda-Flores MD Canad

a 

arboledj@HDH.KARI.Net; 

julio.arboleda-

florez@queensu.ca 

Amnon Carmi PhD Israel acarmi@research.haifa.ac.il  

Roberto Chaskel MD Colum

bia 

rchaskel@openway.com.co; 

r.chaskel@gmail.com 

Rachel Jenkins MD UK rachel@olan.org 

Marianne Kastrup Prof. DK d121304@dadlnet.dk 

Claudia Reardon Prof. USA creardon@uwhealth.org  

Eilot Sorel MD USA esorel@aol.com  

V.S. Jiri Yastrebov     ja9@post.queensu.ca 

New 

members, 

approved in 

Section 

Meeting 

17.09.2014: 

        

Birgit Janssen PD Dr. Germ

any 

birgit.janssen@lvr.de 

Manickam Thirunavukarasu Prof. 

Dr. 

India arasueshwar@gmail.com 

Min-Soo Lee Prof. South 

Korea 

leeminso@korea.ac.kr  

          

Abdullah 

Dasliva  

Yussuf (applied on 

06.10.2014) 

Dr. Nigeri

a 

adyusuf@unilorin.edu.ng; 

adyussuf@gmail.com 
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